Plass

Program: Luftpistol 60/40 skudd

Resultatliste

Sted, dato: Norrgna, 01.03.2016

Navn

60 Skudd

A WON -

Kim Arve Midtlyng
Bjorn Erik Tronstad
Trond Arne Lien
Andreas Kofstad

40 Skudd

OB WN -

Magne Nordhagen
Tore Terresvold
Terje Bjornstad

Nils Aage Bjerén
Stein Ramstad

Ken Jorgen Kofstad

Klasse

O 0O 0oOOoO

V/50 D
V/50 D
V/60 D
V/60 D
V/50 D
V/50 D

Poeng

506
464
462
411

349
337
336
328
297
294

Respit

45
75
75
75

50
50
50
50
50
50

Total

551
539
537
486

399
387
386
378
347
344

Premie

kr 40
kr 10

kr 50
kr 30
kr 10
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